
What was the name of the crew duty
position for the individual responsible
for manning the ship’s wheel?

.

CSS Jackson 

CSS Neuse Scavenger Hunt
Complete the Upstairs & Downstairs Questions. Have fun!

Name: Date:

In what city do the Atlantic and North
Carolina Railroad and Wilmington and
Weldon Railroad meet?

Which ironclad was NOT built in 
North Carolina?

What type of torpedo sank the 
CSS Albermarle?

CSS Albermale 

CSS Neuse

CSS Raleigh

List two food/drink items found on the
crewmen’s rations chart. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

8.

Remember to read and look at images in the exhibits!

7.

True or False: The CSS Neuse was a
Confederate ironclad.

Try tying one of the knots at our knot
tying station. 

6.

How many men are pictured
working on the construction of the
CSS Neuse ironclad?

Head Upstairs to
Continue Your Journey!

Locate the diagram illustrating the
various layers of the casemate. What was
the thickness of the casemate in inches?

9.

Hint: Where do the two points on
the map intersect? 

Hint: Find the barrel in the
sailor’s life section.



In which battle was Sgt. George Johnson
wounded?

What’s the name of the red and white
store?3.

What were some of the trades of
 Free African Americans in Kinston?

What materials are used to
create item #8 in the mourning
display case?

What was the primary cash crop in
Kinston in the 1860s?

Blacksmith 
Seamstress

Servant 
Mattress  Maker

What was another name for the Second
Battle of Kinston?

Identify the four locations in eastern NC
that came under Union control during the
Burnside expedition from 1861 to 1862.

How many men were executed for
desertion during the Kinston
Hangings? 

Upstairs
1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Circle ALL of the items found in the textile
exhibit. 

What was the goal of Foster’s Raid in
December 1862?

A. 62  

B. 23

C. 22 

D. 3

A. Burnside Expedition  C. Foster’s Raid 

B. Battle of Wyse Fork D. Battle of Bentonville

Hint: Find the list of names on the Kinston
Hangings exhibit text panel.  


